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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31599

Division: 12UB 3rd EAST

Date: saturday, February 15, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) FRSC Riptides

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: FerryRipSC1

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 13 (12U) SSA Coastal Force
0123 456 7 809

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) FRSC Riptides

00
010
011
012
013
014
018
003
033
044
005
067
007
008
099

C

Name

Jameson Durrell
Andrew Tassin
Adam Reyna
Lileean Pearson

Edwin Castelan Hernandez

Ryan Rexrode

Jackson Port

Oliver Thomas

Evan Vidal

Declan McElroy

Hosea Harstine

Braylin Carey

Jace Moyer

Samuel Reyna

Derek Port
c1
c2
c3
c4
c5
C6
c7

omments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

13 (12U) SSA Coastal Force

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

001 Carlos Velasco

010 Koa Ouellette

011 Kai Ouellette

013 Wayland Floyd

014 LANDIN MCCAULEY
017 KARSON SLABACH
020 Nathan Webster
028 Alan Morales

003 Abram Applegate
041 Aiden McCartney
054 Jaycob Gamma
057 Joseph Richardson
077 Jacob Mitchell

080 John Raettig

086 Miles Mehaffey
087 Antonio Mendez

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




